CLC1007, CLC2007, CLC4007
© 2018 Resurgent Semiconductor, LLC           2 / 27 Rev 1D.R
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Stresses beyond the limits listed below may cause
permanent damage to the device. Exposure to any Absolute
Maximum Rating condition for extended periods may affect
device reliability and lifetime.
VS ................................................................................. 0V to +14V

CLC1007, CLC2007, CLC4007
© 2018 Resurgent Semiconductor, LLC           26 / 27 Rev 1D.R
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Green Operating Temperature Range Packaging
CLC1007 Ordering Information
CLC1007IST5X* TSOT-5 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC1007IST5MTR* TSOT-5 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC1007IST5EVB* Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC1007ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC1007ISO8MTR SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC1007ISO8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC2007 Ordering Information
CLC2007ISO8X* SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC2007ISO8MTR* SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC2007ISO8EVB* Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC2007IMP8X* MSOP-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC2007IMP8MTR* MSOP-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC2007IMP8EVB* Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC4007 Ordering Information
CLC4007ITP14X* TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC4007ITP14MTR* TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC4007ITP14EVB* Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC4007ISO14X* SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC4007ISO14MTR* SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC4007ISO14EVB* Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
*Contact Resurgent Semiconductor for availability.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.